东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd
Hydraulic/hydrostatic/water/hydro pressure(10bar-6400 bar) test bench
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd is the member company of Suncenter Group, which is
located in Dongguan city of Guangdong province in China. With more than 15 years experiences in fluid
pressure exchange and controlling field, we provide various kinds of pneumatic and hydraulic booster pumps,
systems and solutions to the customers all over the world. Due to our best product quality, competitive price as

calculate outlet
pressure
MAX Outlet
Pressure(bar)*
Driven
air inlet
port
High
pressure
Outlet port
MAX
Flow
(L/min)**
DLS-DGGD4 4:1 3-8 bar 4XPL 32 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 70.0
DLS-DGG6 6:1 3-8 bar 6XPL 48 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 29.91
DLS-DGG10 10:1 3-8 bar 10XPL 80 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 18.84
DLS-DGG16 16:1 3-8 bar 16XPL 128 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 12.42
DLS-DGG28 28:1 3-8 bar 28XPL 224 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 7.11
DLS-DGG40 40:1 3-8 bar 40XPL 320 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 4.89
DLS-DGG64 64:1 3-8 bar 64XPL 512 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 3.08
DLS-DGG80 80:1 3-8 bar 80XPL 640 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 2.44
DLS-DGG100 100:1 3-8 bar 100XPL 800 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 1.92
DLS-DGG130 130:1 3-8 bar 130XPL 1040 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 1.47
DLS-DGG175 175:1 3-8 bar 175XPL 1400 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 1.14
DLS-DGG255 255:1 3-8 bar 255XPL 2040 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 0.75
DLS-DGG400 400:1 3-8 bar 400XPL 3200 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 0.48
DLS-DGG510 510:1 3-8 bar 510XPL 4080 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 0.65
DLS-DGG800 800:1 3-8 bar 800XPL 6400 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 0.42
DLS-M series test bench Technical specification
Model
Pressure
Boost
Ratio
Driven air
pressure
PL
Formula to
calculate
outlet
pressure
MAX Outlet
Pressure(bar)*
Driven
air inlet
port
High
pressure
outlet port
MaxFlow
rate(L/min)**
DLS-DGM4 4:1 3-8 bar 4XPL 32 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 15.36
DLS-DGM10 10:1 3-8 bar 10XPL 80 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 7.15
DLS-DGM16 16:1 3-8 bar 16XPL 128 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 4.59
DLS-DGM30 30:1 3-8 bar 30XPL 240 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 2.53
DLS-DGM44 44:1 3-8 bar 44XPL 352 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 1.41
DLS-DGM64 64:1 3-8 bar 64XPL 512 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 0.95
DLS-DGM100 100:1 3-8 bar 100XPL 800 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 0.64
DLS-DGM170 170:1 3-8 bar 170XPL 1360 G 1/2 NPT/ZG 0.37
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd
If you are interested in any of our products, please feel free to contact us.